October 2020

Primrose
1 | thursday | 2 | Friday | 8 | Saturday |

9:00 | Twister Toss 9:00 | Target Practice 9:00 | Beads Toss
10:00 | Moove and Groove| |10:00 | Stretch & Flex 10:00 | Zumba
11:00 | Outburst 11:00 | White Board Game | |11:00 | Daily Chronicles
. 1:00 | Tablet Games 1:00 | SingAlongW/SusieQ 1:00 | Family Feud
< P 2:00 | Bowling 2:00 | Ring Toss 2:00 | Golf
3 ?""“ { _ 3:00 | Music Time 3:00 | Tablet Games 3:00 | Music Time
= : = - 4:00 | Conversation Cards 4:00 | Ball Toss/Book Club 4:00 | Documentary
4 [sunday  [°5 | Monday | 6 | Tuesday | 7 )| Weanesday |8 | mhursday— |9 | Friday | 10] Saturday
9:00 | Movie and Coffee| | 9:00 | Corn Hole Toss 9:00 | Bowling 9:00 | Ladder Toss 9:00 | Beads Toss 9:00 | Bowling 9:00 | Football
10:00 | Anything Goes 10:00 | Stretch and Flex 10:00 | Move and Groove| (10:00 | Fit Buddy 10:00 | Stretch & Flex 10:00 | Chair Zumba 10:00 | Stretch & Flex
11:00 | Conversation Cards | |11:00 | TRICK Categories | |11:00 | Name in Ten 11:00 | Todays Famous Person | |11:00 | GardenClub/Trivia| |11:00 | White Board Game | | 11:00 | Garden Club/ Trivia
1:00 | Ladder Toss 1:00 | Table Tennis 1:00 | Tablet Games 1:00 | Noodle Volleyball 1:00 | Name 50 1:00 | Tablet Games 1:00 | Music Time
2:00 | Spiritual W/ Susie Q 2:00 | Pumpkin Painting 2:00 | Golf 2:00 | SingAlongW/MichaelO' 2:00 | Primrose Birthdays 2:00 | Watercoloring 2:00  Ladder Toss
3:00 | Tablet Games 3:00 | Pennies in 3:00 | In Concert 3:00 | Whiteboard Game 3:00 | Tablet Games 3:00 | Music Time 3:00 | Documentary
4:00 | Volleyball/Book Club 4:00 | Name that Tune 4:00 | What Would You Do? 4:00 | Trivia Time 4:00 | Finish the Phrase 6:00 | Name the Artist 4:00 | Dean'sComedy Hour
1 Sunday | 12) Monday | 13 Tuesday | 1) Wednesday | 15 Thursday— J 16 Friday | 17 Saturday
9:00 | Golf 9:00 | Volleyball 9:00 | Ring Toss 9:00 | Ladder Toss 9:00 | Bowling 9:00 | Golf 9:00 | Movie&Coffee
10:00 | Stretch and Flex 10:00 | Move & Groove 10:00 | Stretch and Flex 10:00 | Fit Buddy 10:00 | Move and Groove| |10:00 | Stretch and Flex 10:00 | Anything Goes
11:00 | Garden Club/ Trivia| |11:00 | IndigenousPeoplesDay | |11:00 | White Board Game | | 11:00 | Book Club 11:00 | Trivia Time 11:00 | Outburst 11:00 | Conversation Cards
1:00 | Bowling 1:00 | Slides:Spelling Bee 1:00 | Name 50 : Food 1:00 | Corn Hole Game 1:00 | Music Time 1:00 | Darts 1:00 | Bowling
2:00 | Spiritual Reflection 2:00 | SingAlongW/SusieQ 2:00 | Bean Bag Toss 2:30 | SingAlongW/MichaelO' 2:00 | Whiteboard Games 2:00 | Pennies In 2:00 | Bingo
3:00 | Mixed Up Words 3:00 | Golf 3:00 | Bingo 4:00 | Trivia Time 3:00 | Ring Toss 3:00 | Documentary 3:00 | Golf
4:00 | Lucy's Comedy Hour 4:00 | Book Club 4:00 | Pennies In Questions 5:00 | Res. Council Meeting 4:00 | What Would You Do? 4:00 | Whiteboard Games 4:00 | Name that Song
18] Sunday | 19) Monday ] 20 Tuesday | 21) Wednesday | 22 Thurday— | 23 Friday | 24 Saturday
9:00 | Target Practice 9:00 | Bowling 9:00 | Corn Hole Toss 9:00 | Ring Toss 9:00 | Golf 9:00 | Beads Toss 9:00 | Football!
10:00 | Move and Groove| |10:00 | Move & Groove 10:00 | Stretch & Flex 10:00 | Fit Buddy 10:00 | Stretch & Flex 10:00 | Zumba 10:00 | Stretch & Flex
11:00 | White Board Game | |11:00 | Todays Famous Person | |11:00 | Book Club 11:00 | Name That Tune | |11:00 | Name that Tune 11:00 | Garden Club/ Trivia| |11:00 | Todays Famous Person
1:00 | Tablet Games 1:00 | Mixed up words 1:00 | Ring Toss 1:00 | Tablet Game 1:00 | Ladder Toss 1:00 | Family Feud 1:00 | Name 30
2:00 | Spiritual W/ Susie Q 2:00 | Pumpkin Carving 2:00 | Unscramble the Word| | 2:00 | SingAlongW/MichaelO’ 2:00 | Hangman 2:00 | Music Time 2:00 | Tablet Games
3:00 | Outburst Game 3:00 | Live in Concert 3:00 | Bingo 3:00 | Racing Game 3:00 | Watercoloring 3:00 | Volleyball 3:00 | Sing Along w/Susie Q
4:00 | Bingo 4:00 | Name the Artist 4:00 | Trivia Time 4:00 | Conversation Cards 4:00 | Music Time 4:00 | Name that Tune 4:00 | Dean's Comedy Hour

25 sundoy__ {26 vonay 28  Wednesday | 29 hursioy | 30| Fidey | 31 satriy

9:00
10:00
11:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

Movie & Coffee
Stretch and Flex
UNO Game

White Board Game
Spiritual Reflection
Card Game
Trivia Time

9:00
10:00
11:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

Beads Toss
Move and Groove
Haunted Honeymoon
Music Time
SingAlongW/SusieQ
Bingo

Pennies In Questions

9:00
10:00
11:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

Ring Toss
Stretch & Flex
What Would You Do?
Name 50 : Animals
Baking Club

Live in Concert
Name that Tune

9:00
10:00
11:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

Bowling

Fit Buddy

Name that Tune
Tablet Games
SingAlongW/MichaelO'
Target Practice
Outburst

9:00
10:00
11:00

1:30

2:30

3:00

Witch Hat Ring Toss
Stretch & Flex
Halloween Trivia
HalloweenDanceParty
Halloween Games
Tablet Games

4:00

Name 50: Costumes

9:00
10:00
11:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

Golf

Bean Bag Toss
Trivia

Ring Toss
Tablet Games
Karaoke Sing Along

4:00

Meditation/BookClub

9:00
10:00
11:00

1:00

1:30

3:00

Corn Hole Toss
Fit Buddy

Daily Chronicles
Unscramble theWord
Halloween Movie
Anything Goes

4:00

Name the Artist

Activities are subject to change based on resident need.




