October 2020

Primrose







1	Thursday
9:00	Twister Toss
10:00	Moove and Groove
11:00	Outburst
1:00	Tablet Games
2:00	Bowling
3:00	Music Time
4:00	Conversation Cards
8	Thursday

2	Friday	3	5
9:00	Target Practice	9:00	В
0:00	Stretch & Flex	10:00	Z
1:00	White Board Game	11:00	D
1:00	SingAlongW/SusieQ	1:00	F
2:00	Ring Toss	2:00	G
3:00	Tablet Games	3:00	M
4:00	Ball Toss/Book Club	4:00	D
	•		

3	Saturday
9:00	Beads Toss
	Zumba
11:00	Daily Chronicles
1:00	Family Feud
2:00	
3:00	Music Time
4:00	Documentary

4	Sunday
9:00	Movie and Coffee
10:00	Anything Goes
11:00	Conversation Cards
1:00	Ladder Toss
2:00	Spiritual W/ Susie Q
3:00	Tablet Games
4:00	Volleyball/Book Club
11	Sunday
9:00	Golf

5	Monaay
9:00	Corn Hole Toss
10:00	Stretch and Flex
11:00	
1:00	Table Tennis
2:00	Pumpkin Painting
3:00	Pennies in
4:00	Name that Tune
40	3.6 1

	1 acsaay
	Bowling
10:00	Move and Groove
11:00	Name in Ten
1:00	Tablet Games
2:00	Golf
3:00	In Concert
4:00	What Would You Do?
12	Tuesday

7	Wednesday
9:00	Ladder Toss
10:00	Fit Buddy
11:00	Todays Famous Person
1:00	Noodle Volleybal SingAlongW/MichaelO
2:00	SingAlongW/MichaelC
3:00	Whiteboard Game
4:00	Trivia Time
14	Wednesday

0	1 marsaay
9:00	Beads Toss
10:00	Stretch & Flex
11:00	Stretch & Flex GardenClub/Trivia
1:00	Name 50
2:00	Primrose Birthdays
3:00	Tablet Games Finish the Phrase
4:00	Finish the Phrase
15	Thursday

9	Friday	IU	Sati
9:00	Bowling	9:00	Footl
10:00	Chair Zumba	10:00	Stret
11:00	White Board Game	11:00	
1:00	Tablet Games		Musi
2:00	Watercoloring	2:00	Ladd
3:00	Music Time	3:00	Docu
6:00	Name the Artist	4:00	Dean'

	10	Saturday
		Football
	10:00	Stretch & Flex
	11:00	Garden Club/ Trivia
	1:00	Music Time
	2:00	Ladder Toss
	3:00	Documentary
	4:00	Dean'sComedy Hour
1		a . 1

11	Sunday
9:00	
10:00	Stretch and Flex
11:00	Garden Club/ Trivia
1:00	Bowling
2:00	Spiritual Reflection
3:00	Mixed Up Words
4:00	Lucy's Comedy Hour
10	~ -

12	Monday
9:00	
10:00	Move & Groove
11:00	IndigenousPeoplesDay
1:00	Slides:Spelling Bee
2:00	SingAlongW/SusieQ
3:00	Golf
4:00	Book Club
19	Monday

Bowling Move & Groove

Todays Famous Person
Mixed up words
Pumpkin Carving
Live in Concert

10:00

13	Tuesday
9:00	Ring Toss Stretch and Flex
10:00	Stretch and Flex
11:00	White Board Game
1:00	Name 50 : Food
2:00	Bean Bag Toss
3:00	Bingo
4:00	Pennies In Questions
00	- I

14	Wednesday
9:00	Ladder Toss
10:00	Fit Buddy
11:00	Book Club
1:00	Corn Hole Game
2:30	SingAlongW/MichaelO
4:00	Trivia Time
5:00	Res. Council Meeting
21	Wednesday

15	Thursday
9:00	Bowling
0:00	Move and Groove
1:00	Trivia Time
	Music Time
2:00	Whiteboard Games
3:00 4:00	Ring Toss
4:00	What Would You Do?
22	Thursday

16	Friday	17	Sa
9:00	Golf	9:00	Mov
10:00	Stretch and Flex	10:00	Any
11:00	Outburst	11:00	Con
1:00	Darts	1:00	Bov
2:00	Pennies In	2:00	Bing
3:00	Documentary	3:00	Gol
4:00	Whiteboard Games	4:00	Nan
00		0.4	~

17	Saturday
9:00	Movie&Coffee
10:00	Anything Goes
11:00	Conversation Cards
1:00	Bowling
2:00	Bingo
3:00	Golf
4:00	Name that Song
24	Saturday

18	Sunday
9:00	Target Practice
10:00	Move and Groove
11:00	White Board Game
1:00	Tablet Games
2:00	Spiritual W/ Susie Q
3:00	Outburst Game
4:00	Bingo
25	Sunday

4:00	Bingo	4:00	Name the Artist
25	Sunday	26	Monday
9:00	Movie & Coffee	9:00	Beads Toss
10:00	Stretch and Flex	10:00	Move and Groove
11:00	UNO Game	11:00	Haunted Honeymoon
1:00	White Board Game	1:00	Music Time
2:00	Spiritual Reflection	2:00	SingAlongW/SusieQ
3:00	Card Game	3:00	Bingo
4:00	Trivia Tlme	4:00	Pennies In Questions

20	Tuesday
9:00	Corn Hole Toss Stretch & Flex
10:00	Stretch & Flex
11:00	Book Club
1:00	Ring Toss
2:00	Unscramble the Word
3:00	Bingo Trivia Time
4:00	Trivia Time

Tuesday

Ring Toss

2:00 Baking Club

3:00 Live in Concert

4:00 Name that Tune

Stretch & Flex

What Would You Do?

Name 50 : Animals

10:00	Fit Buddy
11:00	Name That Tune
1:00	Tablet Game
2:00	SingAlongW/MichaelO'
3:00	Racing Game
4:00	Conversation Cards
28	Wednesday
9:00	Bowling
10:00	Fit Buddy
11:00	Name that Tune

Tablet Games

3:00 Target Practice

4:00 Outburst

SingAlongW/MichaelO'

1:00

2:00

9:00 Ring Toss

22	Thursday
9:00	Golf
10:00	Stretch & Flex
11:00	Name that Tune
1:00	Ladder Toss
2:00	Hangman
3:00	Watercoloring
4:00	Music Time
29	Thursday
9:00	Witch Hat Ring Toss

Stretch & Flex

Halloween Trivia

HalloweenDanceParty

Halloween Games

Name 50: Costumes

Tablet Games

10:00

11:00

1:30

2:30

3:00

23	Friday	24
9:00	Beads Toss	9:00
0:00	Zumba	10:00
1:00	Garden Club/ Trivia	11:00
1:00	Family Feud	1:00
2:00	Music Time	2:00
3:00	Volleyball	3:00
4:00	Name that Tune	4:00
30	Friday	31

Bean Bag Toss

Ring Toss

2:00 Tablet Games

3:00 Karaoke Sing Along

4:00 Meditation/BookClub

9:00 Golf

11:00 Trivia

10:00

1:00

3:00	GOII
4:00	Name that Song
24	Saturday
9:00	Football!
10:00	Stretch & Flex
11:00	Todays Famous Person
1:00	Name 30
2:00	Tablet Games
3:00	Sing Along w/Susie Q
4:00	Dean's Comedy Hour

31	Saturday
9:00	Corn Hole Toss
	Fit Buddy
	Daily Chronicles
	Unscramble theWord
1:30	Halloween Movie
3:00	Anything Goes
4:00	Name the Artist
	10:00 11:00 1:00 1:30 3:00